
8.22 Szigeti (violin) with
Beecham and London Philhar-
monic Orchestra,
Concerto in D Major for Violin
and Orchestra, Op. 19 (Proko-
fleft)
8.46 Nancy Evans (contralto),
"Asturiana," "Nana,"’ "Jota"(Falla)
8.61, Ormandy and Minneapolis
Symphony Orchestra,
"The Bartered Bride" (Smetana)
8.58 Station notices
8.0 Newsree!l with Commentary
9.26 Vaclav Talich and Czech
Philharmonic Orchestra,
Symphony No. 4 in D Major,
Op. 60 (Dvorak)
70.10 Repetition of Talks from
Boys Overseas
10.50 War Review
411. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

DByYonww
5. Opm: Variety
©O Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music
0 "Silas Marner"
8.15 Variety
8.48
"The Rank Outsider"

9. More variety9.30 Birth of the British Nation
9.46 Memories of Yesteryear
og Interlude
0
QO For the music lover30 Close down

"W772 INVERCARGILL€80 kc 441 m.

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News41.0 For My Lady: FamousViolinists: Leon Zighera and Ida
Haendel
11.20 Health in the Home:
"Flatulence"
11.26 Potpourri: Syncopation
42. 0-2.0 p.m. Luneh music (12.15
and 1.15, LONDON NEWS)
5. O Children’s session
5.16 Dance Orchestras on the
x Air
6. 0 ‘Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS and War
Review
645 ‘"Hopalong Cassidy"
7. 0 "Traditional National Dan-
cing: Sailors’ Hornpipes andIrish Jigs’: Talk by Alex
Sutherland
7.16 After dinner music
7.380 Studio recital by Norman
F; Sansom (bass-baritone)
7.46 What the American Com-
mentators Say8..0 ‘Baffles"
8.26 Laugh — and the World
Laughs With You
8.45 Forgotten People
8.67 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.26 Organola: Presenting Ter-
ence Casey
9.40 Dancing time
10. 0 Close down

| 44,72 [D) DUNEDIN ,1010 ke. 297 m.

6. Op.m. ‘Tea-time tunes7.0 The Presbyterian Hour
8. 0 Studio Hour9.0 New recordings
9.30 Rambling Through theClassics
10. O Swing session
10.45 Close down

Thursday. December 16
1ZB AUCKLAND

1070 ke. 280m,

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Taik "9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (The
Wayfarer)40. QO Judy and Jane10.15 The Lawrence Family
10.30 Cavalcade of Drama:n en Heightsoe Sisterit 30 A Taik by Anne Stewart
aKSelly
The Shopping Reporter

12.15 & -15 p.m. London News
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love
a, Home Service session
an)aso Health and Beauty session
(Marina)4.45 Around the World with
ae Claus5. Long Long Ago
= The Knights of the slound
6.15 London News
beg Dan Dunn, Secret Operative°
7. 0 We Dig For Victory7.1 History and All That7.3 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!
7. Nightcap Yarns
8. 0 News from America8.& The American Challenge:The Hudson Bay Co.

| 8.45 First Light Fraser
8. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody10.0 Men and Motoring (RodTalbot)
11. 0 London News

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
Health talk
Aunt Daisy
Morning Reflections
Judy and JaneLife’s Lighter Side
Cavalcade of Drama: The
ighty Barnum
Big Sister
Talk by Anne StewartBasa

oh
oe

11.35 The Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
+2..0 Mid-day melody menu
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1.30 Guide for Christmas Shop-
pers
2. 0 Forbidden Diary
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service’ session
(Mary Anne)3.0 Variety programme
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Tony), including Let’s Take a
Look in Your Mirror
5. 0 Tales and Legends: The
Story of Faithful John
5.45 Santa’s Magic’ Christmas
Tree
6. 0 Knights of the Round Table
6.15 London News
6.30 Movie Jackpots7.0 We Dig for Victory7.15 History And All That
7.30 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!
7.4 Lady Courageous
8. 0 News from America8.5 The March of Science:
Alexander Graham Bell
8.45 Whose Voice?
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.16 Highways of Melody
9,30 Overseas recordings
10. 0 Conflict
10.30 The Maxwell House Show
41. 0 London News

CHRISTCHURCH
1430 ke. 210 m,3ZB

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m.
7.30 Health talk
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.30 Cavalcade of
Johann Strauss
10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 Down Memory Lane
11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)
12. 0 Lunchtime fare
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Heigho, Christmas! (Grace
and Jacko)
2. 0 Forbidden Diary
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service
Pag!QO Echoes of VarietyErnest and Margaret
4.30 Health and Beauty session

London News

Drama:

session

(Joan), including Let’s Take a
Look in Your Mirror5.0 Children’s session, withGrace and Jacko
0
6.15
6.30
6.45
7.15

Knights of the Round TableLondon News
Hymns at Eventide
Tunes of the Times
History And All That

1
1
1

7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
7.45 Tavern Tunes
8. 0 News from America8.5 The American Challenge:
James and Dolly Madison
8.45 Talking Drums
98. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Quizz Time (Elizabeta
Anne)
0. 0 Evening Star
0.15 Go To It!
1. 0 London News

4ZB 1310e m™m.

as

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy *

9.45 Morning
0. O Judy and Jane0.15 Ernest and Margaret0.30 Cavalcade of Drama:
Stephen Foster0.45 Big Sister1.30 A Talk

by
Anne Stewart

1.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)2. 0 Lunch hour tunes
2.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Pm Service session330"°Acite Tea with Joyce4.15 The Health and Beauty
session, including Let’s Take aLook in Your Mirror
4.45 The Children’s session
5. O Long, Long Ago6. 0 Knights of the RoundTable
6.15 London News
6.30 Josephine, Empress ofFrance
7.15 History and All That7.30 The one Ranger Rides
> ain!Music by the Fireside
News from Amebica ;
The American Challenge:Paul JonesFirst Liaht Fraser
Doctor Mac
Highways of MelodyFor the Music Lover
London News

S =
ss

AP99m,
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ya PALMERSTON Nth.
1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m, London News
7.30° Health talk
9. 0-9.30 The Housewife’sHalf.
hour
5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 London News
7.15 Josephine, Empress ofFrance
7.30 This Is True
7.45 Coast Patrol
8. 0 News from America8.5 The American Challenge:
General Phil. Sheridan
8.45 Nightcap Yarns
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody
9.30 Talk by Anne Stewart

Windowssparklein ajiffywith
BONIGLO
The easyway tO spring clean win-
dows mirrors all glasswarewith BONIGLO! Just a rub
polish and see thesparkle! Use
Boniglo inyourhomeforbrighter,better cleaning: Boniglo is in
powder,liquid Of cake form. Ask
yourgrocerOr storeforBONIGLO

Mirrors,Glassware;
easily kept brilliant withBon.28

BONIGLO

NO MATTER WHAT ELSE HAS FAILED; YOU CAN

SMaS}CATARRH
Bronchitis,AntrumandSinus Trouble:

Although 16 18 no longer and treatsCatarrh suc-thousands still suffer the misery,Rsecessan: cessfully by attackingpleasantness and illness of Catarrh each germ separately.His facepasty andyellow_his breath Catarrh germs aresour, and his vitality destroyed by destroyed and re-poisonousgerms, the Catarrh sufferer moved, and immunityis indeed 8 pitiable object. Catarrh 18 built up SO that thebegins in the nasal passages, often symptoms do not return:resulting from 8 negiected cold: ItI8 caused by germs: Catarrh maycause serious chest complaints; deaf-
ness, head noises, constantly recur-ring colds, indigestion, constipation,skin troubles, etc: Catarrh gradu- A Product 0f
ally grows worse and does not get BEST & GEE Pty. Ltd: (Tradingbetter without bacteriological treat-ment. Lantigen is such 8 treatment 88 Edinburgh Laboratories)

103 YorkSt" SYDNEY

lantigenBORa[ B L.1


